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Comprehensive Plan to Address Homelessness
SHELTER PLAN WORK GROUP
May 27, 2021

	Representing
	Name, Agency
	Email

	Provider (Outreach)
	James Pogue, Comprehensive Life Resources
	jpogue@cmhshare.org

	Provider (Family Shelter)
	Kelli Robinson, Our Sister’s House
	kellirobinson@oursistershouse.net 

	Provider (Gen Shelter)
	Duke Paulson, The Rescue Mission
	DukeP@trm.org

	First Responder
	Shelley Rhone, Central Pierce Fire
	srhone@centralpiercefire.org 

	Lived Expert
	Dakota Foxx, Power of 2
	Powerof214@gmail.com

	Coalition
	Mike Boisture
	 mikeb@valeovocation.org

	City of Puyallup
	Melissa Moss
	mmoss@puyallupwa.gov

	City of Tacoma
	Klarissa Monteros
	KMonteros@cityoftacoma.org

	Pierce County
	Project Manager (hiring)
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